Probe Data Sheet Z-FP
The Z-FP probes are designed to sense
velocity pressure in the air ducts
including variable air volume terminal
units. The high pressure port senses
total pressure and the low pressure
port senses static pressure. The
difference between these pressures
is velocity pressure. These probes
are normally used in conjunction
with electronic differential pressure
transducers in HVAC systems.
There are various lengths available to
accommodate ducts widths of 100 to
550mm.
Low cost and Robust Constructions.
Type Overview
Type Probe Size Length, mm Number of holes per
leg
EXT-Z-FP100 100 80 1
Z-FP150 150 130 2
Z-FP200 200 180 3
Z-FP250 250 230 4
Z-FP300 300 280 5
Z-FP350 350 330 6
Z-FP400 400 380 7
Z-FP450 450 430 8
EXT-Z-FP500 500 480 9
EXT-Z-FP550 550 530 10
Specifications
Probe Material Aluminium